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Dist Pgrm Final

Dirt 6F
Dirt 7F
Dirt 1M
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
Turf 1M
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
AW 1M
AW 5 1/2F
Turf 1 1/8M
Dirt 6F
Dirt 6F
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Turf 7 1/2F
Turf 1M
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Dirt 1M
Dirt 1M
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Dirt 7F
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 1 1/8M
Dirt 6F
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Dirt 6 1/2F
Turf 6F
Dirt 1M
DHT 6 1/2F
Dirt 6F
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 7F
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Win
$ 8.90
$ -
$ 7.90
$ 4.10
$ 18.80
9.60

7.80
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3.90
3.70
3.00
7.60
4.40

3.20

03/13/22 PB RESULTS

Show Fin OddsHorse

PR APAR PR APAPAADARL RPN DAL DR P LD PN DL D PP PPN ANND

2.15
0.6
2.95
1.05
8.4
1.8
8.1
29
1.4
3.6
2
16.4
3.4
0.4
1.7
1.5
1.5
6.5
1.7
241
9.6
1.2
5.9
1.2
2.3
6.9
16.5
1.3
2.1
0.8
6.4
0.2
6.8
49
0.3
8.8

ML Rating Trainer

Badgerville 7/2 99 Todd A Pletcher
Best Idea 3/5 98 Todd A Pletcher
Wasp 7/2 78 Todd A Pletcher
Saint Selby 9/5 88 Rob Atras

Out of the Breech 10/1
Varsity Flygirl 6/1
Kasen's Sister  4/1
Cypriano 7/2
Stella Marie 2/1
See the Pyramids 9/2
Cliffsofthunder  1/1

Sonofafinch 12/1
Native Thunder 7/2
Green Up 9/5

No Commission 7/2
Sensual Chocolat 3/1
A Thread of Blue 7/2
War Stopper 6/1
Tierna 3/1
Sunday Swagger 20/1
Pederson's Coura 8/1
Noble Bid 712
He's a Shooter  6/1
Princess Kokachir 1/1
Baltimore Bulleit 5/2
Long Term Thinki 4/1
Pacific Harbor 5/1
Verrazano First 5/2
Cant Do the Dans 6/1

Roll Out 3/2
Make Mine Wine 5/1
Thrive 6/5
California Kook 5/2
Dutch Bus 6/1
Glory Roll 9/2

Melina's Dream 6/1
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79 Rudy R. Rodriguez
96 Ron Faucheux

93 Eduardo Ramirez
84 Chris A Hartman
76 Duane Lafferty

84 Kelli Martinez

95 Jonathan Wong
80 Jonathan Wong
98 Todd A Pletcher
99 Todd A Pletcher

Jockey

Kendrick Carmouche
Kendrick Carmouche
Kendrick Carmouche
Kendrick Carmouche
Jose Antonio Gomez
Marcelino Pedroza
Joel Dominguez
Mitchell Murrill
Armando Martinez
Armando Martinez
Irving Orozco

Evin A Roman

Irad Ortiz Jr

Irad Ortiz Jr

97 Jose Francisco D'Ar Irad Ortiz Jr

85 Saffie A Joseph Jr
84 Mark E Casse

87 Todd A Pletcher
73 Charles S Treece
91 Gary C. Contessa
96 Brittany Russell

Irad Ortiz Jr
Irad Ortiz Jr
Tyler Gaffalione
Edgar Payeras
Yan Aviles
Kevin Gomez

81 Damon R Dilodovicc Horacio Karamanos
77 Claudio A. Gonzalez Kevin Gomez

99 John J Robb

Xavier Perez

97 Claudio A. Gonzalez Maclovio Enriquez Jr
93 Steven M Asmusser Joel Rosario

74 Federico Villafranco Ricardo Santana Jr
87 Steven M Asmusser Joel Rosario

98 Ernesto Alcoverde
99 Jim Crotts
85 Jonathan Wong

Jesus Osuna
Daniel Aguilar
Diego A. Herrera

75 Michael W McCarthyJuan J. Hernandez

89 Ruben D Alvarado
78 Tim Yakteen

93 Jon G Arnett

77 Gerald S Bennett

John R. Velazquez
Emily A. Ellingwood
Pablo Morales
Fernando De La Cruz



03/13/22 PB RESULTS

Track Race Class Sur Dist Pgrm Final Win Place Show Fin Odds Horse ML Rating Trainer Jockey
TAM 8 MCL Dirt 7F 5 4 § - $ - $ - 2 Catch the Rainbo: 5/2 77 Kathleen O'Connell Isaac Castillo

$ 9570 $ 51.40 $ 51.50
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